
Aparicio-Levy Technical College

10119 E. Ellicott Street

Tampa, FL  33610

Invoice #: _____________________________

To:__________________________________

     __________________________________

     __________________________________

Date:_____________________________

Student:___________________________

S.S.#::____________________________

Program: W170212-22 - Emergency Medical Technician ATD

Class: Jan 26 T+Th - EMT- Jan 26-T+TH @Erwin

Item Cost Received DateDue Date 

Class Start Date: 01/26/2023

     ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Emergency Medical Technician (ATD) - TUESDAY  & THURSDAY CLASS

Required CPR/BLS & Orientation January 24th 2023

EMT Program:  Jan 26 to June 1st 2023 (plus testing days)

Class meets:  Tuesday & Thursday, 8:15 am - 4:30 pm (7.5 hrs per day)

Class meets at: Erwin Technical College Room no -263

Application/Registration Fee $20.0001/26/2023

Student Activity Fee $20.0001/26/2023

Student Liability Insurance Fee $17.0001/26/2023

Student Accident Insurance Fee $9.5001/26/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT for Providers (AHA) - (CE - 4 hr) (B1 22/23) $18.0001/26/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT - CPR Lab Fee $10.0001/26/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT - Student Supplies (non-taxable) $10.0001/26/2023

Textbook - Emergency Care, Pearson,14th ed, 2021, w/MyBradyLab $175.8001/26/2023

Sales Tax on Textbook $13.1901/26/2023

Student Supplies - (taxable) $155.5501/26/2023

Sales Tax on Student Supplies $11.6601/26/2023

Computer Apps Fee $47.3001/26/2023

Lab Fee $50.0001/26/2023

Medical Director Fee $250.0001/26/2023

NREMT Test Prep $85.0001/26/2023

NREMT Certification Test Voucher $98.0001/26/2023

Emergency Medical Technician (ATD)(A) - 300 hours - 23S $876.0001/26/2023

Student charges paid to the school:   $1,867.00  (includes sales tax)

Money order or cashier's check strongly preferred

(A $10 convenience fee is added each time a credit or debit card is used)

Approx. additional program-related costs students pay to outside agencies:

Drug Screening:  $28.00

Physical Exam:  Price varies (student pays his/her physician)

Fingerprinting & Monitoring:  $48.00

All dates, times and prices are estimates and subject to change.

Student Signature Date

Authorization Date Approved

I have received the books and bookstore items listed above and initialed by me and have read and agree to the following statement:  I 
hereby authorize the APARICIO-LEVY TECHNICAL  COLLEGE to bill the appropriate sponsoring agency for the cost of my books and 
fees as itemized above.  In the event payment is withheld for any reason, I agree to pay these costs myself within 30 days from date of 
notification.  ABOVE BOOKS AND SUPPLIES ARE SUBJECT TO HILLSBOROUGH  COUNTY SALES TAX.

Printed on 10/20/2022
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Aparicio-Levy Technical College

10119 E. Ellicott Street

Tampa, FL  33610

Invoice #: _____________________________

To:__________________________________

     __________________________________

     __________________________________

Date:_____________________________

Student:___________________________

S.S.#::____________________________

Program: W170212-22 - Emergency Medical Technician ATD

Class: Jan 31 Eve - EMT Jan 31 EVE M-T-W-TH@ Erwin

Item Cost Received DateDue Date 

Class Start Date: 01/31/2023

     ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Emergency Medical Technician (ATD) - MONDAY THRU THURSDAY EVENINGS

BLS on January 26.  Orientation on January 25th

EMT Program January 31 - June 1, 2023 (plus testing days)

Class meets:  M+T+W+TH evenings, 5:30 - 9:30 pm (4 hrs per class)

Class meets at:  Erwin Technical College, 2010 E. Hillsborough Ave. (room 263)

Application/Registration Fee $20.0001/31/2023

Student Activity Fee $20.0001/31/2023

Student Liability Insurance Fee $17.0001/31/2023

Student Accident Insurance Fee $9.5001/31/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT for Providers (AHA) - (CE - 4 hr) (B1 22/23) $18.0001/31/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT - CPR Lab Fee $10.0001/31/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT - Student Supplies (non-taxable) $10.0001/31/2023

Textbook - Emergency Care, Pearson,14th ed, 2021, w/MyBradyLab $175.8001/31/2023

Sales Tax on Textbook $13.1901/31/2023

Student Supplies - (taxable) $155.5501/31/2023

Sales Tax on Student Supplies $11.6601/31/2023

Computer Apps Fee $47.3001/31/2023

Lab Fee $50.0001/31/2023

Medical Director Fee $250.0001/31/2023

NREMT Test Prep $85.0001/31/2023

NREMT Certification Test Voucher $98.0001/31/2023

Emergency Medical Technician (ATD)(A) - 300 hours - 23S $876.0001/31/2023

Student charges paid to the school:   $1,867.00  (includes sales tax)

Money order or cashier's check strongly preferred

(A $10 convenience fee is added each time a credit or debit card is used)

Approx. additional program-related costs students pay to outside agencies:

Drug Screening:  $28.00

Physical Exam:  Price varies (student pays his/her physician)

Fingerprinting & Monitoring:  $48.00

All dates, times and prices are estimates and subject to change.

Student Signature Date

Authorization Date Approved

I have received the books and bookstore items listed above and initialed by me and have read and agree to the following statement:  I 
hereby authorize the APARICIO-LEVY TECHNICAL  COLLEGE to bill the appropriate sponsoring agency for the cost of my books and 
fees as itemized above.  In the event payment is withheld for any reason, I agree to pay these costs myself within 30 days from date of 
notification.  ABOVE BOOKS AND SUPPLIES ARE SUBJECT TO HILLSBOROUGH  COUNTY SALES TAX.

Printed on 10/20/2022
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Aparicio-Levy Technical College

10119 E. Ellicott Street

Tampa, FL  33610

Invoice #: _____________________________

To:__________________________________

     __________________________________

     __________________________________

Date:_____________________________

Student:___________________________

S.S.#::____________________________

Program: W170212-22 - Emergency Medical Technician ATD

Class: Jan 23 M+W - EMT- Jan 23- M+W@ ALTC

Item Cost Received DateDue Date 

Class Start Date: 01/23/2023

     ____________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Emergency Medical Technician (ATD) - MONDAY & WEDNESDAY CLASS

Required CPR/BLS & Orientation January 18th 2023

EMT Program:  Jan 23 to May 31st 2023 (plus testing days)

Class meets:  Monday & Wednesday, 8:15 am - 4:30 pm (7.5 hrs per day)

Class meets at:  Aparicio-Levy Technical College, room 219

Application/Registration Fee $20.0001/23/2023

Student Activity Fee $20.0001/23/2023

Student Liability Insurance Fee $17.0001/23/2023

Student Accident Insurance Fee $9.5001/23/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT for Providers (AHA) - (CE - 4 hr) (B1 22/23) $18.0001/23/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT - CPR Lab Fee $10.0001/23/2023

CPR Training:  BLS for EMT - Student Supplies (non-taxable) $10.0001/23/2023

Textbook - Emergency Care, Pearson,14th ed, 2021, w/MyBradyLab $175.8001/23/2023

Sales Tax on Textbook $13.1901/23/2023

Student Supplies - (taxable) $155.5501/23/2023

Sales Tax on Student Supplies $11.6601/23/2023

Computer Apps Fee $47.3001/23/2023

Lab Fee $50.0001/23/2023

Medical Director Fee $250.0001/23/2023

NREMT Test Prep $85.0001/23/2023

NREMT Certification Test Voucher $98.0001/23/2023

Emergency Medical Technician (ATD)(A) - 300 hours - 23S $876.0001/23/2023

Student charges paid to the school:   $1,867.00  (includes sales tax)

Money order or cashier's check strongly preferred

(A $10 convenience fee is added each time a credit or debit card is used)

Approx. additional program-related costs students pay to outside agencies:

Drug Screening:  $28.00

Physical Exam:  Price varies (student pays his/her physician)

Fingerprinting & Monitoring:  $48.00

All dates, times and prices are estimates and subject to change.

Student Signature Date

Authorization Date Approved

I have received the books and bookstore items listed above and initialed by me and have read and agree to the following statement:  I 
hereby authorize the APARICIO-LEVY TECHNICAL  COLLEGE to bill the appropriate sponsoring agency for the cost of my books and 
fees as itemized above.  In the event payment is withheld for any reason, I agree to pay these costs myself within 30 days from date of 
notification.  ABOVE BOOKS AND SUPPLIES ARE SUBJECT TO HILLSBOROUGH  COUNTY SALES TAX.

Printed on 10/20/2022
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